
Dosen

No Nim Mahasiswa HP Email
1 1524090160 ADAM RIMANSYAH babam.rimanayah@gmail.com

2 1724090003 CHALIFAH CHAIRUNNISA Cchalifah@yahoo.com

3 1724090005 I GUSTI AYU ANDHIKA SONIA RASMI igustiayu_sonia@yahoo.co.id

4 1724090011 ALVIN FEBIO LABUAN AL.FEBIO17@GMAIL.COM

5 1724090012 SAGITA ARI ZULFAHANNY 08771447139 Sagitagg@gmail.com

6 1724090021 FARISH TRI NUGRAHA nugrahafarish@gmail.com

7 1724090022 ANISA LARASATI larasati.anisa99@gmail.com

8 1724090047 NADIA WULANDARI NADIAWINDRI@GMAIL.COM

9 1724090048 VISTA AZALIA 087701099644 VISTAAZALIAA@GMAIL.COM

10 1724090057 MUHAMMAD RULLY AR-RIDHO rullyardho99@gmail.com

11 1724090058 ALDHIKA FATTAH HIKAM 081288646033 FATTAHIKAM@YAHOO.COM

12 1724090075 ALDILA MUSLIMAH PRADHANTI 085725787333 dilasingsong@gmail.com

13 1724090078 NABILA NAZA NISRINA WIBOWO 088211291649 NABILANANAZ29@GMAIL.COM

14 1724090090 FERI KURNIA 085716987922 ferkur99@gmail.com

15 1724090091 SAVIRA MONIKA 087878788330 monikasavira.vr@gmail.com

16 1724090092 FITRIA SABRINA 082114468009 sabrinaftr20@gmail.com

17 1724090104 ZAHRA FAUZIYYAH 085813911876

18 1724090106 EFA GUSTINE 081905289397 efgustine@yahoo.co.id

19 1724090107 JAYANTI LAKSANASIA hjayanti13@gmail.com

20 1724090110 ANNISA NURUL PRILITA annisaprilita23@gmail.com

21 1724090114 RUTH HAWANI FRISKA 08778653299 ruthhawani@yahoo.com

22 1724090115 ERRIN WINDASTI errinwndst15@gmail.com

23 1724090120 VIVI AVILA 087783101654 avilavivi0699@gmail.com

24 1724090125 NAJWA 081286959566 najwa.shabir@yahoo.co.id

25 1724090126 AFRAH HAFID THALIB 081213485916 AFRAHTHALIB@YAHOO.COM

26 1724090145 PUTRI AMALIA HANNUM 081911273186

27 1724090148 MUHAMAD ADAM ALGHIFARI m.adam.alghifari@gmail.com

28 1724090158 LUTFI ICHWAN 0213900942 ichwan1704@gmail.com

29 1724090166 ZAKY THOIF FIRDAUS 083173776542 zakythoiffirdaus@gmail.com

30 1724090168 DESCI YOGI UTAMI

31 1724090173 FATIMAH ALIFA 081223514337

32 1724090184 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL  ALFARISI 082114817290

33 1724090186 SYAFIRA KAYANTI 081213502011 syafirakayanti@ymail.com

34 1724090201 FARADILAH AZHARANI

35 1724090210 KURNIA AGNOVTY krrniya@gmail.com

36 1724090216 NADHIRA NUR AZIZAH nadhiiranur@gmail.com



Dosen

No. Nim Nama Foto Nilai 
UAS

Nilai 
UTS

Nilai 
Tugas

Total

1 1524090160 ADAM RIMANSYAH 79(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 79.5Nilai 
Indeks : B

2 1724090003 CHALIFAH CHAIRUNNISA 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

3 1724090005 I GUSTI AYU ANDHIKA SONIA 
RASMI

87(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 84.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

4 1724090011 ALVIN FEBIO LABUAN 83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

5 1724090012 SAGITA ARI ZULFAHANNY 87(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 84.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

6 1724090021 FARISH TRI NUGRAHA 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

7 1724090022 ANISA LARASATI 83(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

8 1724090047 NADIA WULANDARI 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

9 1724090048 VISTA AZALIA 84(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

10 1724090057 MUHAMMAD RULLY AR-RIDHO 82(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

11 1724090058 ALDHIKA FATTAH HIKAM 83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

12 1724090075 ALDILA MUSLIMAH PRADHANTI 85(50%) (0%) 81(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

13 1724090078 NABILA NAZA NISRINA 
WIBOWO

81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

14 1724090090 FERI KURNIA 85(50%) (0%) 85(50%) 85Nilai Indeks : 
A

15 1724090091 SAVIRA MONIKA 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

16 1724090092 FITRIA SABRINA 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

17 1724090104 ZAHRA FAUZIYYAH 84(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

18 1724090106 EFA GUSTINE 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

19 1724090107 JAYANTI LAKSANASIA 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

20 1724090110 ANNISA NURUL PRILITA 85(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 84Nilai Indeks : 
A

21 1724090114 RUTH HAWANI FRISKA 85(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

22 1724090115 ERRIN WINDASTI 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

23 1724090120 VIVI AVILA 81(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

24 1724090125 NAJWA 80(50%) (0%) 83(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

25 1724090126 AFRAH HAFID THALIB 82(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82Nilai Indeks : 
A

26 1724090145 PUTRI AMALIA HANNUM 79(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 80.5Nilai 



No. Nim Nama Foto Nilai 
UAS

Nilai 
UTS

Nilai 
Tugas

Total

Indeks : A

27 1724090148 MUHAMAD ADAM ALGHIFARI 84(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 82Nilai Indeks : 
A

28 1724090158 LUTFI ICHWAN 83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

29 1724090166 ZAKY THOIF FIRDAUS 82(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81Nilai Indeks : 
A

30 1724090168 DESCI YOGI UTAMI 82(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82Nilai Indeks : 
A

31 1724090173 FATIMAH ALIFA 82(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82Nilai Indeks : 
A

32 1724090184 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL  
ALFARISI

83(50%) (0%) 80(50%) 81.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

33 1724090186 SYAFIRA KAYANTI 84(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 83Nilai Indeks : 
A

34 1724090201 FARADILAH AZHARANI 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A

35 1724090210 KURNIA AGNOVTY 82(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82Nilai Indeks : 
A

36 1724090216 NADHIRA NUR AZIZAH 83(50%) (0%) 82(50%) 82.5Nilai 
Indeks : A



Dosen

FOTO NIM NAMA TGL. 
DOWNLOAD 

MATERI

FILE 
TUGAS

1524090160 ADAM RIMANSYAH                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 11:11:10

1724090003 CHALIFAH CHAIRUNNISA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Friday, 26 June 2020 17:10:53

1724090005 I GUSTI AYU ANDHIKA SONIA RASMI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Friday, 26 June 2020 21:20:13

1724090011 ALVIN FEBIO LABUAN                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 21:38:05

1724090012 SAGITA ARI ZULFAHANNY                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 23:29:36

1724090022 ANISA LARASATI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Tuesday, 30 June 2020 16:39:45

1724090047 NADIA WULANDARI                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:02:35

1724090048 VISTA AZALIA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:06:29

1724090057 MUHAMMAD RULLY AR-RIDHO                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:04:29

1724090058 ALDHIKA FATTAH HIKAM                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 23:24:54

1724090075 ALDILA MUSLIMAH PRADHANTI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 22:49:25

1724090078 NABILA NAZA NISRINA WIBOWO                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:22:11

1724090090 FERI KURNIA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:00:19

1724090091 SAVIRA MONIKA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:00:42

1724090092 FITRIA SABRINA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 19:57:42

1724090104 ZAHRA FAUZIYYAH                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 23:43:05

1724090106 EFA GUSTINE                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:40:55

1724090107 JAYANTI LAKSANASIA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 19:59:43

1724090110 ANNISA NURUL PRILITA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 22:44:09

1724090114 RUTH HAWANI FRISKA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 09 July 2020 17:41:45

1724090115 ERRIN WINDASTI                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:10:51

1724090120 VIVI AVILA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:03:16

1724090125 NAJWA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 21:10:55

1724090126 AFRAH HAFID THALIB                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 02 July 2020 16:55:15

1724090145 PUTRI AMALIA HANNUM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:06:08



FOTO NIM NAMA TGL. 
DOWNLOAD 

MATERI

FILE 
TUGAS

1724090148 MUHAMAD ADAM ALGHIFARI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:05:00

1724090158 LUTFI ICHWAN                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:15:20

1724090166 ZAKY THOIF FIRDAUS                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:26:50

1724090168 DESCI YOGI UTAMI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 19:53:12

1724090173 FATIMAH ALIFA                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Saturday, 27 June 2020 18:52:13

1724090186 SYAFIRA KAYANTI                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 20:43:11

1724090201 FARADILAH AZHARANI                                                                                                                                                                                      
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 19:51:25

1724090210 KURNIA AGNOVTY                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Thursday, 25 June 2020 19:03:38

1724090216 NADHIRA NUR AZIZAH                                                                                                                                                                                     
TGL. ABSEN : Friday, 26 June 2020 16:16:12
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